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Comunidad Auténoma

ANDALUCIA

ARAGON

ASTURIAS

ILLES BALEARS

CANARIAS

CANTABRIA

CASTILLA Y LEON

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

CATALUNA

EXTREMADURA

GALICIA

MADRID

MURCIA

NAVARRA

LA RIOJA

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

PAIS VASCO

CEUTA

MELILLA

Total

Provincia

ALMERIA
CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
HUELVA

JAEN
MALAGA
SEVILLA

Total

HUESCA
TERUEL
ZARAGOZA
Total
ASTURIAS
Total

ILLES BALEARS
Total

LAS PALMAS
SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE
Total
CANTABRIA
Total

AVILA
BURGOS
LEON
PALENCIA
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA
SORIA
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
Total
ALBACETE
CIUDAD REAL
CUENCA
GUADALAJARA
TOLEDO

Total
BARCELONA
GIRONA
LLEIDA
TARRAGONA
Total
BADAJOZ
CACERES
Total

A CORUNA
LUGO
OURENSE
PONTEVEDRA
Total

MADRID

Total

MURCIA

Total
NAVARRA
Total

LA RIOJA
Total
ALICANTE/ALACANT
CASTELLON/CASTELLO
VALENCIA/VALENCIA
Total
ARABA/ALAVA
GIPUZKOA
BIZKAIA

Total

CEUTA

Total

MELILLA

Total

N° Procesos
Iniciados

1.472
2.159
1.259
1.333
676
836
2.784
3.051
13.570
399
263
1.625
2.287
1.412
1.412
2.125
241723
1.251
892
2.143
865
865
122
636
510
291
331
193
172
683
205
3.143
504
552
201
406
655
2.318
5.882
953
565
1.056
8.456
828
420
1.248
1.543
356
227
1.328
3.454
7.367
7.367
2.233
2¥22s
1.372
1.372
516
516
2.338
836
3.134
6.308
658
1.206
1.512
3.376
84
84
94
94
62.371

Procesos en Vigor al final del

periodo

385
576
276
340
170
242
710
734
3.433
125
57
390
572
337
337
479
479
299
209
508
205
205
30
162
148
76

75

56

31
170
42
790
139
149
57
101
157
603
1.440
192
135
278
2.045
221
104
325
401
78

51
301
831
1.868
1.868
583
583
407
407
144
144
598
235
806
1.639
213
388
429
1.030
19

19

25

25
15.843

Duracién Media Procesos
Finalizados

87,55
90,22
83,40
83,16
90,70
90,81
90,29
90,02
88,63
83,73
84,25
86,79
85,99
81,96
81,96
77,88
77,88
87,98
84,69
86,62
86,55
86,55
95,73
86,73
91,54
91,80
79,91
90,90
85,81
87,75
78,86
87,56
91,62
100,15
96,29
94,32
94,72
95,46
90,74
81,04
84,10
88,71
88,94
83,25
82,89
83,13
92,45
88,21
89,10
86,21
89,43
91,53
91,53
73,36
73,36
94,83
94,83
84,52
84,52
82,68
92,51
85,66
85,48
101,56
97,13
98,43
98,60
91,60
91,60
84,84
84,84
88,24




